26-Jun-2021

STATEMENT OF APPROXIMATE EXPENDITURE in INR (For M.Sc-2 Years)

S.No.  Academic Fees  2021-22  2022-23  Total

1.  Tuition Fees (per annum) 80000 80000 160000

2.  *Caution Deposit (refundable) *2000 0 2000

Academic Fees Total 82000 80000 162000

Rupees  One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Only

Agreed and counter signed by

Signature of the Candidate with date Signature of the Parent / Guardian with date

Fee Receipt for MSc - PART I-Biotechnology (2021-2022)

Fee Receipt No: GNKC/PG/21-22/00453 GR No: Date: 2021-08-03 08:10:56

Registration Form No:

[...]

DYPUNM/SBB/815/2021 Date: 28.10.20211

TO WHOMSOEVERIT MAY CONCERN 

This is to coniirm that Ms. Doiphode Sayuree has been admitted tob 

M. Sc Biotechnology first year I Semester in School of Biotechnology & Bioinformatics. 

She has to pay annual fee of Rs.1, 25,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand 

Only) in the first year. The fee structure for the entire Programme is as follows: 

First Year Second Year 

Year 
(Sem I& Sem I) (Sem III & Sem IV) 

Fees 1,25,000/- 1,15,000/ 

The breakup of the annual fees is as follows: 

Tution fee Rs. 74750/-